AFM UNIT 4 – MATRICES							NAME_______________________
This homework sheet is due on test day BEFORE THE TEST BEGINS. If you were absent you are expected to have completed all missed homework assignments by test day. Any late daily HW assignments turned in after the test begins will NOT be given credit.

	DATE
	LESSON AND ACTIVITIES
	HOMEWORK
	CHECK
	LATE HW

	
Mon Oct 16

	
*UNIT 3B TEST*
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]MATRIX INTRO NOTES
	


	

	
Tues Oct 17


	
Matrix Multiplication
	
	
	

	
Wed Oct 18


	
Determinants
	
	
	

	
Thurs Oct 19


	
Kramer’s Rule
	
	
	

	
Fri Oct 20


	
Matrix Inverses (Solving Systems)
*EARLY RELEASE*
	
	
	

	
Mon Oct 23


	
QUIZ ***NO CALCULATORS***
Matrix Inverses (Solving Systems)
	
	
	

	
Tues Oct 24


	
Gaussian Elimination
	
	
	

	
Wed Oct 25

	
Applications
	
	
	

	
Thurs Oct 26

	
Review
	
REVIEW SHEET
	
	

	
Fri Oct 27

	
UNIT 4 TEST
	
STUDY FOR MIDTERM
	
	

	
Mon Oct 30

	
MIDTERM
	
	
	

	
Tues Oct 31

	
TEACHER WORKDAY
	
	
	



